Teacher(s)

WRIGHT ROY
WRIGHT ROY
KLEIN MICHELLE
KLEIN MICHELLE
VERDU CATE
VERDU CATE
SNYDER ANJA
RIOS JUSTIN

RIOS JUSTIN
WALSH WENDY
STANTIC ALEXANDER
STANTIC ALEXANDER
VOGLER SARAH
VOGLER SARAH
NIDA ANGELA
NIDA ANGELA
LEVINE BRENT
LEVINE BRENT
PARKINSON JOYCE
PARKINSON JOYCE
MURPHY MARIBEL
COHEN HELEN
COHEN HELEN

LI XiYOLEI

English

Revision

English

Revision

English

Revision

English

English

Revision

English

Second language
Seconde language
Second language
Seconde language
Second language
Seconde language
Mathematics
Revision
Mathematics
Revision
Mathematics
Mathematics
Revision
Mathematics

BROWNING ROBIN HELEI Mathematics
BROWNING ROBIN HELEIRevision

HENCHER LINDA
HENCHER LINDA
HOUSMAN JEFFREY
HOUSMAN JEFFREY

Physics
Revision
Physics
Chemistry

7:10

8:00

Monday
8:50

VI2/30 ENG  VI3/30ENG VIIL/30 ENG

VIN3/29 ENG
V5/4 ENG

VII3/63 ENG
VIIIS/31 ENG

V4/1ENG

VIIG/28 LNG

V6/22 MAT

V3/2 MATH

VII2/2 MATH

VI3/6 PHY

VII5/33 PHY

V2/29 ENG
VIIZ/S Vi

VINL/63 ENG
VI5/31 ENG

V3/1ENG
VI4/28 LNG

VII7/27 LNG
VI1/22 MAT

V1/2 MATH

VIIZ/6 PHY

VII6/33 PHY

VIIl4/29 ENG

VI&/4 ENG

VI4/31 ENG

VIIG/1 ENG
V1/28 LNG

VI3/25 LNG
VII2/27 LNG
V4722 MAT

Viz/s vz

VI1/6 PHY

VII7/33 PHY

G:40 10:30 11:20 7:10
VIIG/30 ENG
V1/29 ENG V1/29 ENG
VE/4 ENG VIS4 ENG
VII3/63 ENG
VII5/31 ENG
VI1/1ENG V3/1ENG
V&/28 LNG VI1/28 LNG
VIIL/28 ING
V3/25 LNG V6/25 LNG
VIIL/25 ING
VI5/27 LING V5/27 LNG
VII3/27 LNG
VI2/22 MAT  VI3/22 MAT VI3/22 MAT
VINIS/62 MAT VIIS/62 MAT VI2/s viz

VI4/24 MAT  VII4/24 MAT
V2/2 MATH  V5/2 MATH V2/2 MATH

VIS/3 MATH
VIN3/23 MAT VII6/23 MAT VII7/23 MAT

VIL/6 PHY  VI4/6 PHY VI3/6 PHY  VII1/6 PHY

VI&/33 PHY VIIG/33 PHY VII4/33 PHY
VII7/33 PHY

8:00
VII7/30 ENG
VIlla/29 ENG
VE/4 ENG

VIIL/63 ENG
VIN2/31 ENG

Va/1 ENG

VIIS/25 LNG
V2/27 ING

VII3/62 MAT

V1/2 MATH

VIIL/3 MATH

VI2/6 PHY

VI&/33 PHY



